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Dr. Arthur W. Turfa
Blythewood High School
10901 Wilson Boulevard
Blythewood, SC 29016
W : 803-691-4090
E-mail : aturfa@richland2.org
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Elizabeth Lawrence-Baez
World Languages Lead Teacher
Lexington School District One
100 Tarrar Springs Rd, Ste. B
Lexington, SC 29072
W : 803-821-1123
E-mail : elawrence-baez@lexington1.net
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Hammond School
853 Galway Lane
Columbia, SC 29209
W: 803-706-0295
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Lexington High School
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SC Department of Education
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Columbia, SC 29201
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Spring Valley High School
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E-mail: cugro@richland2.org 
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Greenville, SC 29607
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Boiling Springs High School
2251 Boiling Springs Rd. 
Boiling Springs, SC 29316
W: 864-578-8465
E-mail: Bethany.clark@spartanburg2.k12.sc.us

SCCOL Representative
Pamela Peek
Charleston Southern University
Strom Thurmond Center,  Faculty Ste. 110
Charleston, SC 29406
W: 843-863-7198
E-mail: ppeek@csuniv.edu
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Deerfield Elementary School
638 Longs Pond Rd.
Lexington, SC 29073
W : 803-521-5500
E-mail: jgodwin@lexington1.net  
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Dr. Corinne (Coco) Mann
Assistant Professor of French
1301 Columbia College Drive
Columbia, SC 29203
W: 803-786-3808
E-mail: cdmann@columbiasc.edu
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USC Upstate
800 University Way
Spartanburg, SC 29303
W: 864-503-5221
E-mail: ahernandez-laroche@uscupstate.edu
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Bruce Byers
Bob Jones University
Box 3440
Greenville, SC 29614
W: 864-242-5100 ext 8028
E-mail: bbyers@bju.edu             

AATG President
Ferrell Lee
Clemson University
316 Daniel Hall
Clemson, SC 29634
W: 864-656-1348
Email: ferrell@clemson.edu  

Executive Director
Margaret Young
Box 922
Barnwell, SC 29812
H: 803-259-7768
C: 803-300-3099
E-mail: m422young@yahoo.com
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